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FUJIKURA NPV

ISIN: JP3811000003

Overview

2024/09/03 08:39:18

Price
26.20 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5803

-3.68% (-1.00)

JP3811000003
5803

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

8,078 EUR
NIKKEI 225

26.20 EUR (500)
26.60 EUR (500)
26.00 EUR
26.40 EUR
26.00 EUR
27.20 EUR
26.24 EUR

750
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/30 =
2024/08/26 )
2024/08/23 =
2024/08/13 ]
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3811000003&ID_NOTATION=219008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3811000003&ID_NOTATION=219008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405153
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e567ec3b1bcfc20806522df67d6d023dbc4537499cccaf910c7da0ba64e7b6c9&idfile=60936&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60936%2F2024-08-30%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ed52dbb7f002788d5&time=1725434591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=193f11f1f35c98b9275c31598bef13f88424a9c95675c2ea6429f2e752a70070&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bda8fe19660abaee3&time=1725434591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f69570f9f7ac9618b8ee4cd9e38df1a0ad01abc9875b6bee5dedea608f89688b&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bff587484e7bcc338&time=1725434591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=578e1991656661593612cb07ccc00430589b362bd9f3659bd52f11ded4c233dc&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ecd6001f8c208001d&time=1725434591&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e2b7c2520f47e6a7a25ba3861294858b8657ef52855253e9f5103fc6bfba4f0&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06ee891fec812a89e&time=1725434591&tool=RSC

FUJIKURA NPV

Details
2024/09/03 08:39:18 Sy
Price
26.20 EUR
Difference ©  -3.68%(-1.00) 25.00 4
General attributes ‘
ISIN JP3811000003 20.00
Symbol 5803 'Mf
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR 15.00
Sector Technology
Security type Stock H.
Market cap (m) 8,078 EUR 10.00 |
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 W
Market data 5.00
Bid (Bid size) 26.20 EUR (500)
Ask (Ask size) 26.60 EUR (500)
Open 26.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 26.40 EUR
Low 26.00 EUR

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Perf (%) +136.52% +257.89% +471.43%

YTD Low | date

6.90 EUR (2024/01/02

Close (prev. day) 27.20 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 26.24 EUR
Volume (pcs) 750
Trading volume 19,680.00 Price data
Number of trades 5 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 25.36 EUR (67)
Last size 200 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 20.82 EUR (463)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.71 EUR (320)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 12.69 EUR (259)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 27.40 EUR (2024/09/02)
)
)
)

(
27.40 EUR (2024/09/02
(

Perf +15.70 +19.60 +22.44 52 Weeks High | date
(abs.) 52 Weeks Low | date 6.35 EUR (2023/11/09
Beta 1.53 1.43 1.30

Volatility 7112 58.08  54.86 Al listings for FUJIKURA NPV

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/09/ 08:15 26.60 EUR  0.00 2

03
Tokyo Stock 2024/09/ 08:00 4,415.00 JPY 288.14 17,020
Exchange 02
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:15 26.00 EUR  0.00 1

03
Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:39 26.20 EUR  0.02 5

03
FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 20:09 28.408 USD 0.02 4
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=219008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=416583750
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219007
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186185197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399148876

FUJIKURA NPV

ERSTE

Group

Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/09/ 08:10 25.80 EUR
03

2024/09/ 08:04 26.00 EUR
03

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=399148876
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345682
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18567

FUJIKURA NPV

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

FFuiil-mra Ltd.

Contact Details
FUJIKURA

1-5-1, Kiba, Koto-ku - 135-8512 Tokyo
Telefon: 03-5606-1030

Fax: 03-5606-1502

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group
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